Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= CAHABA VALLEY
FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201805010001
46750

05/01/2018
11:27:25

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor

RELEASES

MILLER MARY
K

Instr
#:20140923000
298350

201803200000
91320

03/20/2018
10:49:18

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor

RELEASES

SANCHEZ
MARTIN

Instr
#:20130429000
171610

201805010001
46730

05/01/2018
11:27:23

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor

RELEASES

CROCKER
THERESA

Instr
#:20140923000
298400

201805010001
46770

05/01/2018
11:27:27

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor

RELEASES

ROUSS JACK
p

Instr
#:20130429000
171580

201805010001
46740

05/01/2018
11:27:24

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor

RELEASES

LATHAM
HOWARD
KENT

Instr
#:20140923000
298310

201805010001
46760

05/01/2018
11:27:26

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor

RELEASES

HAMILTON
CARMEN R

Instr
#:20130429000
171670

201805240001
80440

05/24/2018
10:04:21

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor

RELEASES

SLEZAK
SCOTTT

Instr
#:20140923000
298140




