Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201805010001 46750	05/01/2018 11:27:25	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER MARY					Instr #:20140923000 298350	
201803200000 91320	03/20/2018 10:49:18	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SANCHEZ MARTIN					Instr #:20130429000 171610	
201805010001 46730	05/01/2018 11:27:23	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CROCKER THERESA					Instr #:20140923000 298400	
201805010001 46770	05/01/2018 11:27:27	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	ROUSS JACK P					Instr #:20130429000 171580	
201805010001 46740	05/01/2018 11:27:24	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	LATHAM HOWARD KENT					Instr #:20140923000 298310	
201805010001 46760	05/01/2018 11:27:26	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON CARMEN R					Instr #:20130429000 171670	
201805240001 80440	05/24/2018 10:04:21	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SLEZAK SCOTT T					Instr #:20140923000 298140	